Lockarp

Saturday Lockarp 1.250 km
Blue 1805-1825 9/13/2014 18:05 .
Qualifying started at 18:01:29
Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(23) Mikkel Daugaard Larsen
1 18:04:41.341
2 1:26.138 +15.809 18:06:07.479
3 1:23.677 +13.348 18:07:31.156
4 1:18.693 +8.364 18:08:49.849
5 1:14.999 +4.670 18:10:04.848
6 1:14.795 +4.466 18:11:19.643
7 3113771 +2:03.442 18:14:33.414
8 1:12.526 +2.197 18:15:45.940
9 1:11.645 +1316 18:16:57.585
10 1:10.329 18:18:07.914
11 1:10.405 +0.076 18:19:18.319
12 1:10.439 +0.110 18:20:28.758
(97) Stig Olsen
1 18:03:38.792
2 2:25.159 +36.653 18:06:03.951
3 1:48.506 18:07:52.457
4 3:59.134 +2:10.628 18:11:51.591
(79) Marc Holm Greve
1 18:03:38.534
2 2:22616 +31.366 18:06:01.150
3 1:51.250 18:07:52.400
4 1:52.046 +0.796 18:09:44.446
5 2:01.245 +9.995 18:11:45.691
6 1:52.283 +1.033 18:13:37.974
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. hansen Orbits

Race Director: ZenMeister
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing
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